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2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D1 32.69

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J2 32.97

USC-NE  9Zhou, Philina3 35.38

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H4 36.46

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y5 36.68

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L6 37.05

CRI-S-NE 10Gava, Isabelle E7 38.01

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M8 38.02

CRIM-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R9 38.79

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J10 38.85

USC-NE  9Cowan, Katie L11 39.29

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A12 39.48

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J13 39.88

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J14 40.23

USC-NE  8Teixeira, Luisa O15 40.37

CRI-A-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J16 40.45

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J17 40.51

CRI-S-NE 10Barton, Amelia R18 40.52

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T19 40.76

USC-NE  8Baysinger, Ari R20 40.99

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D21 41.11

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J22 41.49

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L23 41.51

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C24 42.36

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M25 43.48

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C26 43.58

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B27 44.22

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R28 44.73

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L29 44.85

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M30 45.51

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas31 47.28

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E32 49.08

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A33 50.31

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V34 50.42

CRIM-NE  9Levari, Tamar T35 51.52

CRI-S-NE  9MacDonald, Louisa E36 52.61

CRI-S-NE  8Bissonnette, Haley E37 53.73

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L38 54.28

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E39 55.56

CRIM-NE  8Bendett, Max A40 1:00.45

CRIM-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M41 1:03.87

CRIM-NE  7Gustin, Ben W42 1:12.02

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R1 1:03.58

30.54 33.04

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M2 1:12.69

34.07 38.62

USC-NE 10Baysinger, Willow T3 1:14.21

35.73 38.48

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D4 1:14.76

36.22 38.54

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide5 1:18.84

37.34 41.50

USC-NE 10Reinhorn, Avi E6 1:19.02

38.06 40.96

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P7 1:20.84

37.90 42.94

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M8 1:22.79

38.48 44.31

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H9 1:24.09

38.62 45.47

USC-NE  9Korbly, Marina J10 1:28.41

42.95 45.46

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R11 1:29.91

42.18 47.73

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D12 1:34.79

44.53 50.26

CRIM-NE 10Granot, Danielle13 1:35.53

44.58 50.95

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T14 1:36.05

45.09 50.96

USC-NE  9Cowan, Katie L15 1:36.28

45.54 50.74

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L16 1:37.35

44.29 53.06

CRI-A-NE 10Kelley, Griffin T17 1:37.71

1:44.62

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M18 1:38.50

44.74 53.76

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J19 1:45.25

50.32 54.93

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M20 1:47.70

50.82 56.88

CRIM-NE  9Alves, Tiago C21 1:48.21

50.17 58.04

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L22 1:51.62

51.83 59.79

CRIM-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M23 1:52.11

51.28 1:00.83

CRIM-NE  9Levari, Tamar T24 1:57.07

55.71 1:01.36

CRI-S-NE  8Bissonnette, Haley E25 2:07.50

57.57 1:09.93

CRIM-NE  7Alves, Martim C26 2:16.47

1:05.25 1:11.22

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Baysinger, Willow T1 38.89

USC-NE 10Reinhorn, Avi E2 40.08

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L3 42.10

USC-NE  9Korbly, Marina J4 42.28

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J5 42.67

CRI-S-NE  9McGrath, Grace H6 43.51

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C7 43.52

CRI-S-NE  9Tessier, Iris M8 44.02

CRI-S-NE 10Gava, Isabelle E9 45.01

CRIM-NE 10Granot, Danielle10 45.18

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J11 45.25

USC-NE  9Cowan, Katie L12 45.64

CRIM-NE  9Amenhauser, Will R13 45.65

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J14 45.69

CRI-S-NE 10Barton, Amelia R15 45.84

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J16 46.29

CRI-S-NE  8Bushinsky, Ethan D17 46.58

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J18 46.73

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R19 46.75

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Ian M20 47.68

CRI-S-NE  9Thomas, Maddy M21 47.93

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L22 48.58

USC-NE  8Teixeira, Luisa O23 48.92

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C24 49.01

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B25 51.43

CRI-S-NE  9Musilli, Gianna R26 51.56

CRI-S-NE  7Mantia, Brooke L27 52.93

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L28 53.39

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E29 54.65

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E30 55.62

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas31 56.03

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V32 56.36

CRIM-NE  7Alves, Martim C33 58.71

CRIM-NE  8Bendett, Max A34 1:10.83

CRI-S-NE  8Bissonnette, Haley E--- DQ

CRIM-NE  7Gustin, Ben W--- DQ

CRI-A-NE  8Esposito, James T--- DQ

CRI-S-NE  9MacDonald, Louisa E--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon1 1:17.16

37.51 39.65

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide2 1:22.43

39.96 42.47

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J3 1:22.65

40.48 42.17

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W4 1:23.73

39.60 44.13

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P5 1:24.63

40.85 43.78

CRI-A-NE 10Kawai, Owen D6 1:27.02

42.07 44.95

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M7 1:27.05

41.79 45.26

CRI-A-NE 10Kelley, Griffin T8 1:34.66

45.27 49.39

CRIM-NE 10Gao, Ben9 1:35.07

45.54 49.53

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Noel C10 1:42.58

CRIM-NE 10Ansari, Sisi11 1:43.29

51.01 52.28

CRI-A-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J12 1:44.26

50.32 53.94

CRIM-NE  9Roehl, Westley T13 1:47.36

53.77 53.59
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2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE  9Alves, Tiago C14 1:49.64

52.14 57.50

CRIM-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M15 1:51.72

52.71 59.01

CRIM-NE  9Levari, Tamar T16 2:00.74

CRI-S-NE 10Gava, Isabelle E--- DQ

46.97 46.21

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R1 39.66

CRIM-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon2 40.96

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M3 43.31

USC-NE  9Zhou, Philina4 47.96

USC-NE  9Korbly, Marina J5 48.58

CRIM-NE 10Gao, Ben6 49.11

CRIM-NE 10Granot, Danielle7 52.48

USC-NE  8Teixeira, Luisa O8 52.84

CRI-S-NE  9Davis, Quinn C9 53.43

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y10 53.71

CRI-S-NE 10Ferreira, Elyse J11 53.99

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob12 55.48

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L13 57.14

CRI-S-NE 10Shea, Briley J14 57.66

CRI-S-NE  9Tobey, Conor J15 58.91

CRI-S-NE  9Wang, Lucas16 1:01.74

CRI-S-NE 10Molle, Maddie C17 1:01.89

CRI-A-NE  8Antonov, Daniel V18 1:06.07

CRI-S-NE 10Barton, Amelia R19 1:07.96

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J20 1:08.13

CRI-S-NE 10McKinnon, Molly J21 1:10.77

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A22 1:11.75

CRIM-NE  8Bendett, Max A23 1:12.64

CRI-S-NE 10Getman, Claire E24 1:12.78

CRI-S-NE  8Getman, Maggie L25 1:16.16

CRIM-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M26 1:21.04

CRI-S-NE  9Mailloux, Gabby E--- DQ

CRIM-NE  7Gustin, Ben W--- DQ

CRIM-NE  7Alves, Martim C--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W1 1:32.15

43.92 48.23

USC-NE 10Reinhorn, Avi E2 1:35.55

45.17 50.38

CRI-A-NE 10Dindinger, Mason P3 1:41.46

48.55 52.91

CRI-A-NE 10Kelley, Griffin T4 1:47.70

52.30 55.40

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z5 1:49.08

53.31 55.77

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A6 1:51.92

52.40 59.52

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M--- DQ

49.81 53.33

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Baysinger, Willow T1 35.87

CRI-S-NE 10Pena, Anna M2 36.10

USC-NE  9Zhou, Philina3 41.30

CRI-A-NE 10Chiesa, Teddy J4 42.60

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Noel C5 43.25

CRI-S-NE 10Boudreau, Ellie L6 48.12

USC-NE  8Baysinger, Ari R7 48.68

CRI-A-NE  9Smirnou, Julia A8 49.64

CRI-A-NE  7Dindinger, Riley L9 51.12

CRI-S-NE  9Demers, Kaia L10 54.08

CRIM-NE  9Gustin, Ethan M11 58.47

CRIM-NE  9Roehl, Westley T12 59.84

CRIM-NE  9Alves, Tiago C13 1:01.08

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob14 1:02.13

CRI-A-NE  8Gu, Jonathan J15 1:11.33

CRI-S-NE 10Williamson, Norah B--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Laham, Eliana R1 1:13.60

32.96 40.64

CRIM-NE 10Suckerman, Brandon2 1:26.54

39.41 47.13

CRI-A-NE 10Molina, Francesca M3 1:32.44

43.01 49.43

CRI-A-NE 10Li, Jonathan W4 1:37.73

44.38 53.35

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z5 1:43.10

48.30 54.80

CRI-A-NE 10Dewar, Taylor R6 1:43.81

49.18 54.63

CRIM-NE 10Gao, Ben7 1:52.83

50.63 1:02.20

CRIM-NE 10Ansari, Sisi8 2:07.87

1:00.00 1:07.87

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 10Zambonelli, Davide1 1:34.18

43.14 51.04

CRI-A-NE 10Wilcoxen, Siri Z2 1:36.06

45.63 50.43

CRIM-NE  9Flynn, Noel C3 1:38.91

44.63 54.28

CRI-S-NE 10Penterson, Matthew J4 1:41.41

48.76 52.65

CRI-S-NE  9Picard, Alex Y5 1:43.10

47.25 55.85

CRIM-NE  9Roehl, Westley T6 1:47.08

54.38 52.70

CRIM-NE 10Ansari, Sisi7 1:52.53

52.76 59.77

CRI-A-NE  8Cheng, Jacob8 1:58.60

CRI-A-NE  9Hukkanen, Kai J9 1:58.81

CRI-S-NE  7Downing, Owen A10 2:12.16

1:01.55 1:10.61

CRIM-NE  6Flynn, Aurelia M11 2:39.98

1:19.69 1:20.29

 
Mixed 11-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C1 1:00.27

29.17 31.10

CRI-A-NE 11Grabar, Kian W2 1:00.32

28.75 31.57

ATST-NE 12Gould, Ryan L3 1:01.78

29.26 32.52

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J4 1:03.41

29.57 33.84

CRIM-NE 12Kam, Brady5 1:03.80

29.49 34.31

CRIM-NE 12Levari, Maayan M6 1:05.19

30.67 34.52

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T7 1:07.57

32.24 35.33

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa8 1:07.58

31.38 36.20

USC-NE 11Cowan, Cody M9 1:08.16

32.63 35.53

CRI-S-NE 13Moelders, Arianne E10 1:08.22

32.97 35.25

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G11 1:08.65

33.27 35.38

CRI-S-NE 13Wasik, Miller M12 1:08.97

34.31 34.66

USC-NE 11Williamson, Nora J13 1:09.09

32.63 36.46

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M14 1:09.56

32.45 37.11

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T15 1:09.68

33.21 36.47

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J16 1:10.73

33.50 37.23

CRI-S-NE 11Baghdasaryan, Sasha G17 1:11.75

34.56 37.19

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa18 1:12.50

34.55 37.95

CRI-S-NE 13Downing, Liam K19 1:12.64

35.13 37.51

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R20 1:12.83

35.06 37.77

CRIM-NE 13Korideck, Meyssa H21 1:13.09

34.66 38.43

CRIM-NE 12Schneider, Jillian A22 1:14.00

34.89 39.11

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R23 1:14.08

33.82 40.26

ATST-NE 11Potter, Nicky M24 1:14.18

34.66 39.52
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2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 11-14 100 Yard Free)

CRI-S-NE 12Nault, Julia C25 1:14.22

33.82 40.40

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J26 1:14.34

34.59 39.75

USC-NE 11Tyrrell, Lucy A27 1:14.89

35.28 39.61

CRI-S-NE 13Campbell, Colin K28 1:16.30

36.28 40.02

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E29 1:17.18

36.26 40.92

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L30 1:19.72

37.63 42.09

CRI-S-NE 11Aronowitz, Cara J31 1:22.22

38.42 43.80

CRIM-NE 12Mitchell, Quinn X32 1:22.34

38.08 44.26

CRI-A-NE 13Wallace, Abigail E33 1:23.36

39.87 43.49

CRI-S-NE 11Pattison, Zach A34 1:25.14

37.99 47.15

CRI-S-NE 11Fecteau, Matthew J35 1:26.40

39.14 47.26

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric36 1:28.58

40.23 48.35

CRI-S-NE 11Travers, Bridget L37 1:28.74

39.29 49.45

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P38 1:30.59

38.95 51.64

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K39 1:32.28

42.18 50.10

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P40 1:36.32

45.17 51.15

CRI-S-NE 11Beauregard, Chloe H41 1:45.52

48.34 57.18

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Ray C42 1:50.26

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H43 1:50.54

51.34 59.20

 
Mixed 11-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R1 2:04.61

29.64 31.97 31.0731.93

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 2:09.08

30.14 32.15 32.7234.07

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 2:09.99

28.80 32.72 34.0034.47

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L4 2:12.69

28.62 33.60 35.5634.91

ATST-NE 12St. Hilaire, Aiden R5 2:15.72

30.43 34.14 35.4535.70

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J6 2:17.37

31.16 34.81 35.0836.32

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R7 2:19.11

31.01 35.15 36.3436.61

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T8 2:26.25

32.72 37.04 37.9138.58

ATST-NE 12Demers, Teagen S9 2:26.87

32.47 36.72 38.0939.59

CRIM-NE 13Nieto Nieto, Hector10 2:29.04

32.87 37.79 38.8039.58

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R11 2:31.23

34.62 38.63 37.9440.04

ATST-NE 12Spiridopoulos, Audrey J12 2:31.44

34.05 39.04 37.5040.85

ATST-NE 11Potter, Nicky M13 2:33.75

33.56 40.17 38.8241.20

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J14 2:35.73

33.80 40.04 40.5141.38

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J15 2:37.26

35.42 39.84 40.9241.08

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa16 2:37.56

34.75 40.26 39.8342.72

CRI-S-NE 11Iacobucci, Samantha M17 2:37.58

33.73 40.52 40.8842.45

USC-NE 11Tyrrell, Lucy A18 2:44.10

37.04 42.46 41.6742.93

CRI-S-NE 12Wirkus, Michael R19 2:45.42

37.90 41.24 42.5843.70

CRI-S-NE 11Hauser, Liam R20 2:45.45

35.66 43.01 42.4644.32

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R21 2:45.47

34.28 42.12 42.9746.10

CRIM-NE 12Datta, Nalini S22 2:46.22

37.87 42.59 41.5744.19

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G23 2:46.89

37.04 42.21 43.4044.24

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E24 2:48.69

39.60 45.22 39.4644.41

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E25 2:49.28

35.66 42.51 44.8446.27

CRIM-NE 12Sun, Arianna C26 2:50.42

37.50 44.88 42.9045.14

CRIM-NE 13Weber, Oscar G27 2:51.75

38.61 42.38 45.7445.02

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L28 2:52.45

38.66 44.19 43.9645.64

CRIM-NE 12Mack, Nahman M29 2:57.11

39.20 44.71 45.1948.01

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S30 2:57.14

41.10 46.19 42.1347.72

CRI-A-NE 13Wallace, Abigail E31 2:57.68

40.63 44.71 45.3646.98

CRIM-NE 12Mitchell, Quinn X32 3:02.90

36.88 48.16 1:37.86

CRIM-NE 13McAleer, Frances W33 3:04.31

39.96 46.83 48.9048.62

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G34 3:07.06

39.79 47.12 50.2749.88

CRI-A-NE 12Amin, Rohan N35 3:10.71

43.09 51.82 46.3349.47

CRI-S-NE 11Travers, Bridget L36 3:10.90

41.05 50.27 47.8551.73

CRIM-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E37 3:11.27

39.83 49.81 49.7551.88

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Tomas C38 3:15.60

42.71 51.71 48.6252.56

 
Mixed 11-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 12Brown, Holden T1 1:04.82

31.32 33.50

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R2 1:07.41

32.85 34.56

CRI-A-NE 11Grabar, Kian W3 1:08.24

32.37 35.87

CRI-A-NE 11Wang, Matthew A4 1:09.92

33.42 36.50

CRIM-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J5 1:12.67

34.88 37.79

USC-NE 12Kozhemiakina, Kira6 1:12.72

35.40 37.32

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa7 1:15.33

35.59 39.74

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M8 1:15.61

36.58 39.03

CRI-A-NE 11Ye, Sherry S9 1:16.15

37.45 38.70

CRI-S-NE 12McCarthy, Oliver G10 1:16.55

37.51 39.04

CRI-S-NE 13Moelders, Arianne E11 1:16.86

36.50 40.36

USC-NE 11Williamson, Nora J12 1:17.90

37.30 40.60

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T13 1:18.41

38.18 40.23

CRI-S-NE 11Baghdasaryan, Sasha G14 1:18.42

37.73 40.69

USC-NE 11Cowan, Cody M15 1:20.08

39.17 40.91

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R16 1:20.97

38.54 42.43

CRIM-NE 13Stewart, Alexa A17 1:21.53

38.88 42.65

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G18 1:23.53

40.67 42.86

CRI-S-NE 13Campbell, Colin K19 1:23.95

40.26 43.69

CRIM-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J20 1:25.27

41.17 44.10

CRI-S-NE 11Aronowitz, Cara J21 1:26.03

40.32 45.71

CRI-S-NE 13Downing, Liam K22 1:26.36

42.27 44.09

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E23 1:26.71

42.22 44.49

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L24 1:31.03

44.93 46.10
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2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 11-14 100 Yard Back)

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P25 1:31.66

43.74 47.92

CRI-S-NE 11Pattison, Zach A26 1:33.88

44.76 49.12

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P27 1:39.67

48.37 51.30

CRI-S-NE 11Beauregard, Chloe H28 1:40.10

47.18 52.92

CRI-S-NE 11Fecteau, Matthew J29 1:41.45

48.92 52.53

CRI-A-NE 13Wallace, Abigail E30 1:41.59

49.32 52.27

CRI-S-NE 11Travers, Bridget L31 1:42.54

49.08 53.46

CRIM-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E32 1:44.97

49.91 55.06

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Ray C33 1:50.72

52.40 58.32

CRI-S-NE 12Sheehan, Liam H34 2:09.50

1:00.64 1:08.86

 
Mixed 11-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C1 2:21.61

31.70 36.21 36.2237.48

ATST-NE 12Gould, Ryan L2 2:24.67

32.88 36.56 36.3638.87

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A3 2:25.87

34.75 36.30 36.1738.65

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J4 2:29.84

35.68 37.74 37.4338.99

CRIM-NE 12Kam, Brady5 2:32.14

33.97 38.55 39.4740.15

CRIM-NE 12Levari, Maayan M6 2:34.60

37.09 39.30 38.5539.66

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S7 2:35.36

36.75 39.45 39.2039.96

USC-NE 12Kozhemiakina, Kira8 2:37.97

37.08 40.31 39.6940.89

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R9 2:39.79

37.73 39.78 40.8741.41

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A10 2:40.10

36.65 40.49 40.9142.05

CRI-S-NE 13Wasik, Miller M11 2:44.43

38.60 41.24 40.8543.74

CRIM-NE 13Korideck, Meyssa H12 2:45.99

38.52 42.33 40.8944.25

CRIM-NE 12Schneider, Jillian A13 2:54.60

40.54 44.96 43.7345.37

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Neve J14 2:55.73

40.41 44.29 44.6646.37

ATST-NE 11Potter, Nicky M15 2:58.42

40.78 46.65 44.2946.70

CRIM-NE 12Mitchell, Aodhan A16 3:00.39

41.05 46.25 44.7448.35

CRIM-NE 12Sun, Arianna C17 3:09.67

43.66 49.63 46.4849.90

CRIM-NE 13McAleer, Frances W18 3:20.11

46.26 50.10 52.4151.34

ATST-NE 12Hope, Evvie J--- DQ

39.70 41.89 48.2545.18

 
Mixed 11-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R1 1:13.68

34.67 39.01

CRI-S-NE 12Brown, Holden T2 1:15.23

36.54 38.69

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W3 1:16.20

36.09 40.11

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J4 1:17.39

35.59 41.80

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L5 1:19.51

37.52 41.99

ATST-NE 12St. Hilaire, Madison D6 1:20.05

37.39 42.66

ATST-NE 12Demers, Teagen S7 1:23.70

38.11 45.59

USC-NE 11Williamson, Nora J8 1:30.01

41.99 48.02

CRIM-NE 13Weber, Oscar G9 1:33.68

45.22 48.46

CRI-S-NE 11Flagg, Abby E10 1:36.11

46.67 49.44

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R11 1:37.13

46.30 50.83

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G12 1:38.11

47.12 50.99

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L13 1:38.66

47.52 51.14

CRIM-NE 12Mack, Nahman M14 1:38.82

47.52 51.30

ATST-NE 12Hope, Charlie T15 1:39.30

46.67 52.63

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric16 1:39.58

48.99 50.59

CRI-S-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L17 1:40.00

48.66 51.34

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S18 1:40.43

48.14 52.29

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G19 1:40.72

48.11 52.61

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Tomas C20 1:41.97

49.23 52.74

CRI-A-NE 12Chiesa, Henry R21 1:42.67

50.12 52.55

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E22 1:43.05

48.46 54.59

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E23 1:44.69

49.20 55.49

CRI-S-NE 11Hauser, Liam R24 1:45.26

50.88 54.38

CRI-S-NE 12Pimentel, Daniel P25 1:45.38

50.28 55.10

CRI-S-NE 11Fecteau, Matthew J26 1:46.12

50.41 55.71

CRI-A-NE 12Amin, Rohan N27 1:46.30

49.43 56.87

CRI-S-NE 13Campbell, Colin K28 1:46.33

49.53 56.80

CRI-S-NE 11Aronowitz, Cara J29 1:47.93

51.39 56.54

CRI-S-NE 11Flagg, Emily K30 1:49.03

52.16 56.87

CRI-S-NE 11Downing, Connor P31 1:53.88

54.81 59.07

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K32 1:55.03

54.42 1:00.61

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Ray C--- DQ

1:02.45 1:07.20

CRI-S-NE 12Wirkus, Michael R--- DQ

CRI-S-NE 11Beauregard, Chloe H--- DQ

1:09.22 1:16.11

CRI-S-NE 11Pattison, Zach A--- DQ

50.20 58.67

 
Mixed 11-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Kam, Brady1 2:47.22

39.49 43.91 41.9441.88

CRI-A-NE 12Hazarika, Aneesa2 2:53.46

38.99 44.44 44.1245.91

CRI-A-NE 11Ye, Sherry S3 3:03.58

42.01 47.15 46.7247.70

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S4 3:08.49

42.60 47.79 48.5149.59

CRIM-NE 13Stewart, Alexa A5 3:12.95

42.30 49.30 50.0951.26

CRIM-NE 12Mitchell, Quinn X6 3:18.70

43.03 51.26 50.9153.50

USC-NE 11Tyrrell, Lucy A7 3:20.04

45.98 52.87 50.0151.18

CRIM-NE 12Datta, Nalini S8 3:20.22

45.97 51.08 50.9652.21

CRI-A-NE 11Esposito, Madelyn J9 3:31.36

47.36 55.03 54.0554.92

CRI-S-NE 11Baghdasaryan, Sasha G10 3:35.29

49.35 54.47 54.6556.82

CRIM-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J11 3:41.28

50.54 55.60 55.2459.90

 
Mixed 11-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W1 1:04.81

30.30 34.51

ATST-NE 12Albertson, Rowan C2 1:06.79

29.86 36.93

CRI-A-NE 11Grabar, Kian W3 1:08.09

30.97 37.12
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2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 11-14 100 Yard Fly)

CRI-S-NE 12McKibbin, Kayden R4 1:11.03

32.61 38.42

ATST-NE 12St. Hilaire, Aiden R5 1:11.06

33.83 37.23

CRI-A-NE 11Wang, Matthew A6 1:11.33

32.62 38.71

ATST-NE 12Gould, Ryan L7 1:11.35

33.56 37.79

USC-NE 11Cowan, Cody M8 1:13.84

35.11 38.73

CRIM-NE 13Nieto Nieto, Hector9 1:15.42

34.97 40.45

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A10 1:15.89

34.86 41.03

ATST-NE 12Spiridopoulos, Audrey J11 1:16.27

35.54 40.73

CRI-S-NE 13Wasik, Miller M12 1:17.07

35.58 41.49

CRI-A-NE 11Gu, Alyssa J13 1:17.13

35.03 42.10

ATST-NE 11Kennedy, Aaron T14 1:19.29

35.23 44.06

ATST-NE 12St. Hilaire, Madison D15 1:22.04

38.15 43.89

CRIM-NE 12Levari, Maayan M16 1:22.58

38.38 44.20

ATST-NE 11Mattrey, Jada R17 1:23.56

37.78 45.78

ATST-NE 12Turku, Anisa18 1:26.23

37.85 48.38

CRI-S-NE 12McCarthy, Oliver G19 1:27.01

39.50 47.51

CRI-S-NE 13Moelders, Arianne E20 1:29.31

37.80 51.51

CRI-S-NE 12Nault, Julia C21 1:29.53

39.95 49.58

CRI-A-NE 12Janian, Matthew G22 1:30.28

40.95 49.33

CRI-S-NE 11Iacobucci, Samantha M23 1:31.53

39.89 51.64

CRI-A-NE 12Trubskyy, Alosha M24 1:31.62

41.03 50.59

CRI-S-NE 11Flagg, Abby E25 1:33.09

43.41 49.68

CRI-S-NE 11Robbins, Haley G26 1:35.01

44.50 50.51

CRI-S-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L27 1:36.43

43.16 53.27

CRIM-NE 12Schneider, Jillian A28 1:38.53

44.78 53.75

CRI-S-NE 13Downing, Liam K29 1:40.40

44.76 55.64

CRIM-NE 13McAleer, Frances W30 1:42.30

46.73 55.57

CRI-S-NE 11Davis, Georgia L31 1:45.47

49.60 55.87

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Neve J32 1:47.97

47.90 1:00.07

CRIM-NE 12Mitchell, Aodhan A33 1:49.11

50.67 58.44

CRI-S-NE 11Romanelli, Allisa E34 1:49.53

50.01 59.52

CRI-S-NE 11Flagg, Emily K35 1:50.67

51.65 59.02

CRI-S-NE 12Wirkus, Michael R36 1:54.13

51.11 1:03.02

CRIM-NE 11Gustin, Leyla E37 2:02.51

52.72 1:09.79

CRI-A-NE 12Amin, Rohan N--- DQ

56.08 1:07.54

 
Mixed 11-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Will J1 2:22.90

32.52 37.74 36.0236.62

CRI-A-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 2:30.96

32.72 37.55 41.1239.57

CRI-A-NE 12Moulson, Vivian W3 2:44.18

34.80 41.50 44.3643.52

CRIM-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J4 2:52.02

36.71 43.39 45.6746.25

CRIM-NE 13Korideck, Meyssa H5 3:08.79

38.23 47.47 52.3750.72

CRIM-NE 13Stewart, Alexa A6 3:35.86

48.06 56.28 53.6657.86

 
Mixed 11-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 12Brown, Holden T1 2:18.49

29.83 35.01 32.6840.97

CRI-A-NE 12Abdelal, Noor A2 2:29.28

31.76 38.04 33.5245.96

ATST-NE 12Sabelawski, JoJo L3 2:33.34

33.55 39.67 35.2944.83

CRI-A-NE 11Wang, Matthew A4 2:35.80

32.87 39.48 34.9448.51

ATST-NE 12St. Hilaire, Aiden R5 2:36.98

34.79 41.27 34.2346.69

ATST-NE 11Boino, Henry J6 2:39.76

36.90 40.85 36.9445.07

CRI-A-NE 12Pho, Mai S7 2:41.00

36.05 40.48 37.1147.36

CRIM-NE 12Aljamal, Michael J8 2:41.27

34.46 42.30 36.6347.88

CRI-A-NE 11Hukkanen, Emi R9 2:43.62

36.49 40.93 35.9650.24

ATST-NE 12Demers, Teagen S10 2:45.34

34.78 40.72 40.0449.80

ATST-NE 12St. Hilaire, Madison D11 2:46.54

37.09 42.77 37.6049.08

CRIM-NE 13Nieto Nieto, Hector*12 2:47.17

35.54 43.22 38.8449.57

CRI-A-NE 11Ye, Sherry S*12 2:47.17

39.57 41.37 38.1948.04

ATST-NE 12Spiridopoulos, Audrey J14 2:49.31

38.22 42.46 35.1453.49

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Claire A15 2:49.56

36.96 43.01 37.8651.73

CRI-S-NE 12McCarthy, Oliver G16 2:50.05

38.69 43.91 37.3550.10

USC-NE 12Kozhemiakina, Kira17 2:51.96

37.08 42.68 38.4153.79

CRI-S-NE 11Iacobucci, Samantha M18 3:01.05

40.83 47.64 39.2353.35

CRI-S-NE 11Flagg, Abby E19 3:01.88

42.81 44.18 41.7653.13

CRI-A-NE 11Landers, Olivia R20 3:03.06

42.14 44.77 41.2154.94

CRI-A-NE 11Wildt, Noah E21 3:04.77

42.76 44.95 37.5859.48

CRIM-NE 12Datta, Nalini S22 3:05.51

42.51 50.14 39.6953.17

CRI-S-NE 11Hauser, Liam R23 3:06.34

45.30 45.94 39.0556.05

CRI-S-NE 13Penterson, Brianna L24 3:08.54

45.68 47.10 38.7856.98

CRIM-NE 11Caputo, Lucy J25 3:10.45

43.44 47.65 41.3558.01

CRI-S-NE 12Nault, Julia C26 3:12.89

42.18 49.22 40.841:00.65

CRI-A-NE 11Stoddard, Maggie E27 3:13.89

42.50 50.11 42.9558.33

CRIM-NE 12Flynn, Neve J28 3:15.30

47.50 46.06 45.4356.31

CRIM-NE 12Sun, Arianna C29 3:16.06

45.10 50.07 45.7755.12

CRI-S-NE 12Hutchinson, Jack L30 3:16.73

47.16 50.96 42.8355.78

CRIM-NE 12Mitchell, Aodhan A31 3:17.91

44.2354.50

CRI-S-NE 11Cwiakala, Aberlin G32 3:22.04

51.11 49.33 45.8855.72

CRIM-NE 12Mack, Nahman M33 3:23.53

57.02 47.79 43.7654.96

CRI-S-NE 11Flagg, Emily K34 3:23.57

50.75 46.39 44.611:01.82

CRI-S-NE 11Xu, Eric35 3:31.53

54.27 53.14 47.5156.61

CRI-A-NE 11Danehy, Annika K36 3:41.46

1:49.14 1:04.62 47.70

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Tomas C--- DQ

54.07 53.97 53.7156.09

CRIM-NE 13Weber, Oscar G--- DQ

44.44 49.14 39.4257.23

CRI-S-NE 11LaPlante, Joseph S--- DQ

47.85 50.34 39.9554.67



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:14 AM  10/26/2020  Page 6

2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Minassian, Nareg1 48.33

23.35 24.98

CRIM-NE 17Granot, Nadav2 50.55

24.62 25.93

CRI-A-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey3 51.62

24.88 26.74

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G4 52.54

25.22 27.32

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O5 52.58

24.84 27.74

CRIM-NE 16Mitchell, Liam F6 52.61

22.04 30.57

ATST-NE 14Giguere, Luke J7 52.71

25.63 27.08

CRI-A-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W8 52.81

25.32 27.49

CRIM-NE 17Holson, Collin E9 52.97

25.19 27.78

USC-NE 16Luce, Dalton C10 53.02

25.78 27.24

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J11 53.50

26.31 27.19

CRIM-NE 15Chan, Daniel H12 54.12

26.14 27.98

CRIM-NE 15Chin, Jaden M13 54.28

25.95 28.33

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C14 54.32

26.79 27.53

CRI-S-NE 16Zerva, Nick L15 54.36

26.59 27.77

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D16 54.88

26.69 28.19

CRI-S-NE 18Turner, Ben N17 55.03

26.79 28.24

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R18 55.07

26.75 28.32

CRI-A-NE 13Ventre, Jack P19 55.14

26.68 28.46

CRIM-NE 14Knightly, Peyton D*20 55.54

26.72 28.82

USC-NE 15Esteves, Will S*20 55.54

26.85 28.69

USC-NE 17Pillion, Ryan J22 55.57

26.75 28.82

CRI-A-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel23 55.70

26.98 28.72

CRIM-NE 16Roche, Ali M24 56.01

27.10 28.91

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, William G*25 56.28

27.18 29.10

USC-NE 18Latham, Laura F*25 56.28

27.02 29.26

CRI-S-NE 14Collins, Brendan P27 56.41

27.61 28.80

CRI-S-NE 16Moore, Ryan J28 56.54

27.15 29.39

CRI-A-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P*29 56.62

27.01 29.61

CRIM-NE 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M*29 56.62

26.95 29.67

USC-NE 18Martin, Michaela E31 56.74

27.18 29.56

CRI-S-NE 16Brown, Sadie B32 56.83

27.69 29.14

CRIM-NE 17Deveikas, Jacob C33 57.16

27.32 29.84

CRI-A-NE 13Hassani, Aya F34 57.28

27.88 29.40

CRI-S-NE 14Brausch, Pierce B35 57.56

27.62 29.94

USC-NE 13Lu, Andrew36 57.60

27.72 29.88

ATST-NE 15Viles, Rowan R37 57.83

27.18 30.65

USC-NE 16Juethner, Sophie G38 58.12

28.02 30.10

CRIM-NE 15Gonzalez, Noah S39 58.17

27.13 31.04

USC-NE 13Teixeira, Isabela O40 58.20

27.40 30.80

CRI-A-NE 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O41 58.25

27.34 30.91

CRI-S-NE 16Buche, Jenn A42 58.34

28.13 30.21

CRI-A-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G43 58.36

28.07 30.29

CRI-A-NE 17Davidson, Kara M44 58.47

27.95 30.52

CRIM-NE 14Lu, Aaron L45 58.48

27.91 30.57

CRI-A-NE 14Moulson, William J46 58.53

28.21 30.32

CRI-A-NE 14Michaud, Elle S47 58.63

28.06 30.57

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Peyton S48 58.71

28.42 30.29

CRIM-NE 15McClintock, Sammy B49 59.07

25.32 33.75

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C50 59.31

28.77 30.54

USC-NE 17Svoboda, Alena M51 59.42

28.60 30.82

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E*52 59.43

28.64 30.79

CRIM-NE 13Segal, Gabriel L*52 59.43

28.91 30.52

CRI-S-NE 17Raftery, Jordyn E54 59.50

28.22 31.28

CRIM-NE 16Fandila-Bunce, Gema55 59.71

29.06 30.65

USC-NE 14Andrews, Eloise M56 1:00.08

28.52 31.56

USC-NE 16Sa, Neva M57 1:00.12

28.68 31.44

CRI-A-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira58 1:00.37

28.41 31.96

USC-NE 13Tyrrell, Caroline M59 1:00.45

29.02 31.43

USC-NE 16Zenkin, Sophie A60 1:00.46

28.72 31.74

CRIM-NE 14Zalkind, Zoe61 1:00.81

29.19 31.62

CRI-A-NE 17Allardi, Mckenna M*62 1:00.82

28.54 32.28

CRI-A-NE 13Kawai, Emma G*62 1:00.82

28.92 31.90

USC-NE 16Tsang, Rachel H64 1:00.85

28.72 32.13

ATST-NE 17Yohan, Tessa E65 1:00.97

29.60 31.37

CRI-A-NE 15Neilly, Claire E66 1:01.01

29.12 31.89

CRI-S-NE 16Gajic, Mia I67 1:01.05

29.18 31.87

CRI-S-NE 15Bullen, Morgan M68 1:01.14

29.98 31.16

CRI-A-NE 16Quan, Felicia69 1:01.22

29.08 32.14

CRI-S-NE 13Wright, Keegan F70 1:01.27

29.14 32.13

CRI-S-NE 16Shen, Catherine M71 1:01.43

29.45 31.98

CRI-S-NE 16Friedland, Chelsie T72 1:01.61

29.44 32.17

ATST-NE 13Harrington, Aubrey G73 1:01.64

30.04 31.60

CRI-S-NE 15Shammas, Alea L74 1:01.72

28.77 32.95

CRI-S-NE 14Ferreira, Emma M75 1:01.73

29.29 32.44

CRI-S-NE 15Bodor, Maddie G76 1:02.21

29.78 32.43

CRI-A-NE 17Heise, Caitie L77 1:02.27

30.17 32.10

CRI-S-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Kseniya78 1:02.55

30.34 32.21

CRI-A-NE 13Balasubramanian, Krishna79 1:02.92

30.29 32.63

USC-NE 13Petrossi, Vance R80 1:03.09

30.41 32.68

CRIM-NE 13Miller, Lucas P81 1:03.45

30.82 32.63

CRI-S-NE 13Giesler, Jillian P82 1:03.60

30.98 32.62

CRIM-NE 17Hernandez, Maya A83 1:03.99

31.14 32.85



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:14 AM  10/26/2020  Page 7

2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 17Henao, Sarah84 1:04.51

30.97 33.54

CRI-S-NE 13Blasi, Jillian G85 1:04.63

31.08 33.55

CRI-S-NE 13Cabral, Kari R86 1:04.65

30.86 33.79

ATST-NE 15Turku, Adea87 1:04.67

31.20 33.47

CRIM-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P88 1:04.87

31.50 33.37

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Sydney P89 1:04.91

30.64 34.27

CRI-A-NE 13Narina, Nikhiladitya90 1:05.36

31.09 34.27

CRI-S-NE 13O'Neil, Taylor R91 1:05.92

31.30 34.62

CRI-S-NE 13Blakesley, Caroline G92 1:05.94

31.85 34.09

CRI-S-NE 15Faulkner, Mya R93 1:06.15

31.65 34.50

CRI-S-NE 13Morin, Ryley E94 1:06.20

32.40 33.80

CRI-S-NE 15Ellin, Faith M95 1:06.35

31.74 34.61

USC-NE 14Iyer, Vibha K96 1:06.72

31.65 35.07

USC-NE 15Cardone, Madeleine (Not J97 1:06.78

31.64 35.14

CRI-A-NE 13Smith, Jake A98 1:06.90

31.92 34.98

CRI-S-NE 14Desroches, Ashley T99 1:07.00

32.35 34.65

USC-NE 13Newark, Catherine A100 1:07.07

32.36 34.71

CRIM-NE 16Rauh, Kathryn J101 1:07.24

31.94 35.30

CRI-A-NE 15Wallace, Mary A102 1:07.63

32.28 35.35

CRI-S-NE 15Gray, Paige E103 1:07.96

31.48 36.48

CRIM-NE 13Sau, Audrey104 1:08.81

33.17 35.64

USC-NE 15Mammola, Ali L105 1:08.98

33.88 35.10

CRI-S-NE 13Clark, Dylan A106 1:10.15

33.77 36.38

CRI-S-NE 17Bryant, Madison A107 1:12.76

34.64 38.12

CRI-A-NE 13Barnes, Sophia R108 1:15.02

35.34 39.68

CRI-A-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R109 1:16.45

35.36 41.09

CRI-S-NE 13Giardini, Emma S110 1:22.88

39.17 43.71

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G1 1:46.51

25.33 27.13 27.0826.97

CRIM-NE 20Yang, Calvin2 1:46.91

25.41 27.02 27.2327.25

CRI-A-NE 18Vasquez, Daniel A3 1:49.07

24.97 27.20 28.5528.35

CRIM-NE 17Granot, Nadav4 1:49.38

24.96 27.51 28.7428.17

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C5 1:55.23

25.86 28.46 30.6930.22

CRI-A-NE 15Campbell, Henry H6 1:55.35

26.31 28.79 30.3029.95

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H7 1:55.81

27.48 29.87 29.1229.34

USC-NE 16Luce, Dalton C8 1:56.48

26.61 29.84 29.7330.30

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P9 1:57.61

26.71 29.83 30.3930.68

CRI-A-NE 13Ventre, Jack P10 1:58.05

27.50 29.21 30.8130.53

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D11 1:58.93

27.32 30.17 30.0731.37

CRI-A-NE 17O'Connell, Gracie A12 1:59.30

28.19 30.00 30.7130.40

CRI-A-NE 16Moulson, Charlotte B13 1:59.57

27.59 30.15 30.9230.91

USC-NE 17Church, Eleanor J14 1:59.60

27.27 29.92 31.1331.28

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O15 1:59.92

26.91 31.14 30.4331.44

ATST-NE 13Lenston, Tommy I16 2:01.29

28.37 31.27 30.4131.24

CRIM-NE 16McGovern, Izzy C17 2:01.49

27.76 30.75 31.0931.89

CRI-A-NE 15Swan, Katherine S18 2:01.73

27.53 30.60 31.9831.62

CRIM-NE 14Kam, Ryan19 2:04.05

26.41 30.88 33.7533.01

CRI-A-NE 15Dominici, Cara M20 2:04.88

28.30 31.36 32.7032.52

USC-NE 16Sa, Neva M21 2:05.91

29.76 32.43 30.9732.75

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, William G22 2:06.94

28.34 32.20 32.4733.93

USC-NE 16King, Trevor J23 2:07.93

29.09 32.92 31.7534.17

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B24 2:08.94

30.48 33.46 31.4933.51

CRI-S-NE 15Ross, Ethan M25 2:09.35

28.80 33.78 32.0434.73

CRI-A-NE 15Holland, Skyler E26 2:09.45

30.25 33.23 32.1433.83

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I27 2:09.76

30.46 33.04 33.3632.90

ATST-NE 17Yohan, Tessa E28 2:10.23

29.94 33.25 33.1233.92

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C29 2:10.37

28.93 33.22 33.8434.38

USC-NE 13Park, Han30 2:10.43

29.38 33.64 32.6634.75

CRI-A-NE 16Quan, Felicia31 2:10.83

29.70 33.17 33.5634.40

CRI-A-NE 17Heise, Caitie L32 2:11.04

30.63 32.81 33.8333.77

CRI-S-NE 16Friedland, Chelsie T33 2:13.56

29.25 32.92 36.0935.30

ATST-NE 15Roy, Maddie A34 2:13.97

30.20 33.65 34.7935.33

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J35 2:14.21

30.14 33.85 35.0235.20

USC-NE 15Downer, Lindsey K36 2:15.41

31.04 33.30 35.6535.42

CRI-A-NE 13Balasubramanian, Krishna37 2:16.25

31.57 34.14 34.6535.89

CRI-S-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Kseniya38 2:16.97

31.40 34.66 34.7336.18

CRI-S-NE 13Lam, George T*39 2:17.67

32.26 35.12 34.4635.83

CRI-A-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A*39 2:17.67

31.80 35.25 34.3236.30

CRI-S-NE 14Pattison, Lily A41 2:17.98

31.53 35.32 34.2436.89

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K42 2:18.14

30.87 35.53 34.6637.08

USC-NE 14Bobiak, Gabi G43 2:18.89

31.92 35.43 34.7336.81

ATST-NE 15Turku, Adea44 2:21.91

31.51 35.55 36.9937.86

USC-NE 14Iyer, Vibha K45 2:22.43

31.90 36.03 37.4337.07

USC-NE 13Shan, Evan Z46 2:26.11

32.07 36.67 38.3039.07

CRIM-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P47 2:26.53

32.84 37.11 37.7838.80

CRIM-NE 14Baker Dimock, Caroline E48 2:30.96

34.42 38.17 38.8239.55

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 19McEachern, John B1 52.27

25.37 26.90

CRIM-NE 16Minassian, Nareg2 53.28

26.34 26.94

CRIM-NE 16Zhang, Alan Y3 53.60

25.93 27.67

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Christopher W4 54.63

26.62 28.01

CRIM-NE 14Caputo, Quinn J5 54.76

27.06 27.70

CRI-A-NE 15Chea, Rittivuth E6 54.82

26.79 28.03



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:14 AM  10/26/2020  Page 8

2020 NE CL CRIM Oct. Specialty - 10/24/2020 to 10/25/2020

Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back)

CRI-S-NE 17Dou, Andrew Y7 55.69

27.30 28.39

CRIM-NE 18Lo, Kyle8 56.56

27.58 28.98

CRI-A-NE 17Hamlin, Molly E9 56.82

27.87 28.95

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W10 56.98

28.52 28.46

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J11 57.16

27.76 29.40

ATST-NE 14Giguere, Luke J12 57.53

27.52 30.01

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R13 58.03

28.95 29.08

CRIM-NE 16Mitchell, Liam F14 58.05

27.60 30.45

USC-NE 16Reinhorn, Noam M15 58.41

28.59 29.82

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J16 59.10

28.84 30.26

CRI-A-NE 14Giles, Ivan A17 59.28

27.65 31.63

CRIM-NE 14Lu, Aaron L18 59.45

29.03 30.42

USC-NE 17Korbly, Isabella A19 59.92

29.02 30.90

CRI-S-NE 17London, Charlie L20 59.98

29.23 30.75

CRIM-NE 15Shaer, Ben Z21 1:00.11

29.06 31.05

USC-NE 17Pillion, Ryan J22 1:01.44

29.79 31.65

CRI-A-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P23 1:01.65

30.56 31.09

USC-NE 13Lu, Andrew24 1:01.67

30.13 31.54

CRI-A-NE 13Ventre, Jack P25 1:01.93

30.79 31.14

USC-NE 15Esteves, Will S26 1:01.98

30.34 31.64

USC-NE 18Latham, Laura F27 1:02.32

30.14 32.18

CRI-A-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G28 1:02.47

30.50 31.97

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J29 1:02.52

30.46 32.06

USC-NE 18Martin, Michaela E30 1:02.55

30.02 32.53

USC-NE 17Edison, Katie R31 1:02.68

30.83 31.85

CRI-A-NE 15Marcella, Madelyn E32 1:02.96

30.65 32.31

CRIM-NE 16Roche, Ali M33 1:03.15

30.95 32.20

CRI-A-NE 13Hassani, Aya F34 1:03.35

30.69 32.66

USC-NE 16Juethner, Sophie G35 1:03.97

30.60 33.37

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S36 1:04.46

31.43 33.03

CRIM-NE 14Knightly, Peyton D37 1:04.70

30.98 33.72

CRI-A-NE 13Kawai, Emma G38 1:05.03

31.94 33.09

CRIM-NE 14Yoo, Andy39 1:05.06

31.33 33.73

CRIM-NE 15McClintock, Sammy B40 1:05.11

31.71 33.40

CRI-A-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G41 1:05.17

31.46 33.71

CRI-S-NE 17Raftery, Jordyn E42 1:05.65

31.45 34.20

CRI-S-NE 14Brausch, Pierce B43 1:05.71

32.20 33.51

USC-NE 16Luce, Dalton C44 1:05.72

31.83 33.89

CRIM-NE 13Segal, Gabriel L45 1:05.84

32.70 33.14

USC-NE 14Andrews, Eloise M46 1:05.92

32.15 33.77

CRI-S-NE 16Davis, Zoe E47 1:06.03

32.50 33.53

CRIM-NE 16Fandila-Bunce, Gema48 1:06.12

32.12 34.00

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C49 1:06.14

32.58 33.56

USC-NE 16Zenkin, Sophie A50 1:06.22

32.56 33.66

CRI-S-NE 16Shen, Catherine M51 1:06.24

31.47 34.77

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Peyton S52 1:06.49

31.58 34.91

CRIM-NE 14Zalkind, Zoe53 1:06.50

32.70 33.80

ATST-NE 13Harrington, Aubrey G54 1:06.59

32.54 34.05

CRI-S-NE 18LaPuma, Brendan T55 1:07.10

32.73 34.37

CRIM-NE 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M56 1:07.16

32.60 34.56

CRI-A-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira57 1:07.32

32.37 34.95

USC-NE 17Svoboda, Alena M58 1:07.82

32.66 35.16

CRI-S-NE 13Giesler, Jillian P59 1:07.92

32.82 35.10

CRI-S-NE 13Grisanti, Max G60 1:08.07

32.59 35.48

CRI-A-NE 17Sader, Nadine M61 1:08.30

33.08 35.22

CRI-S-NE 13Wright, Keegan F62 1:08.31

33.40 34.91

USC-NE 15Lent, Emma K63 1:08.59

33.85 34.74

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E64 1:08.69

33.15 35.54

CRIM-NE 13Shilovitsky, Eli65 1:08.71

32.62 36.09

CRI-S-NE 15Bullen, Morgan M66 1:08.84

33.38 35.46

USC-NE 16Tsang, Rachel H67 1:09.06

32.63 36.43

CRIM-NE 13Garvin, Duke68 1:09.27

33.46 35.81

CRIM-NE 17Deveikas, Jacob C69 1:09.43

33.48 35.95

USC-NE 13Tyrrell, Caroline M70 1:09.44

33.29 36.15

CRIM-NE 13Miller, Lucas P71 1:09.94

34.78 35.16

USC-NE 13Zhang, Ethan Y72 1:11.11

34.44 36.67

CRI-A-NE 17Allardi, Mckenna M73 1:11.14

34.59 36.55

CRIM-NE 17Henao, Sarah74 1:11.25

35.18 36.07

USC-NE 15Downer, Lindsey K75 1:11.48

35.24 36.24

CRIM-NE 14Ansari, Deedee76 1:11.58

34.43 37.15

USC-NE 13Bogaevsky, Anna77 1:11.69

34.21 37.48

CRI-A-NE 14Moulson, William J78 1:11.84

35.09 36.75

CRI-S-NE 15Shammas, Alea L79 1:12.17

35.56 36.61

USC-NE 14Bobiak, Gabi G80 1:12.46

36.06 36.40

CRI-S-NE 13Miele, Dominic J81 1:12.63

35.73 36.90

CRIM-NE 13Pierce, Mary E82 1:12.70

35.05 37.65

CRI-A-NE 13Balasubramanian, Krishna83 1:12.95

35.22 37.73

CRI-A-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E84 1:12.96

35.39 37.57

CRI-S-NE 15Bodor, Maddie G85 1:13.19

35.34 37.85

CRI-S-NE 15Bouvier, Ella86 1:14.55

36.26 38.29

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Sydney P87 1:14.66

36.21 38.45

CRI-S-NE 13O'Neil, Taylor R88 1:14.85

36.29 38.56

CRI-S-NE 13Blakesley, Caroline G89 1:14.86

35.84 39.02
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(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Ethan90 1:15.04

36.01 39.03

CRIM-NE 16Rauh, Kathryn J91 1:15.28

35.71 39.57

CRI-S-NE 15Ellin, Faith M92 1:15.55

36.60 38.95

CRI-S-NE 13Cabral, Kari R93 1:15.87

36.63 39.24

CRI-A-NE 13Rogers, Emily M94 1:16.08

35.83 40.25

CRIM-NE 13Kammer, Julia M95 1:16.10

38.31 37.79

CRI-A-NE 16Quan, Felicia96 1:16.30

37.05 39.25

CRI-A-NE 15Wallace, Mary A97 1:17.42

38.16 39.26

USC-NE 13Shan, Evan Z98 1:17.79

37.88 39.91

CRI-S-NE 15Faulkner, Mya R99 1:17.94

38.36 39.58

CRI-S-NE 14Smith, Trevor E100 1:18.12

38.41 39.71

CRI-S-NE 14Rizzo, Santo V101 1:18.24

38.05 40.19

CRI-S-NE 13Morin, Ryley E102 1:20.44

40.15 40.29

CRI-A-NE 13Narina, Nikhiladitya103 1:24.87

40.67 44.20

CRI-S-NE 13Giardini, Emma S104 1:29.36

42.79 46.57

CRI-A-NE 13Barnes, Sophia R105 1:35.08

43.54 51.54

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-A-NE 18Vasquez, Daniel A1 2:04.75

29.28 31.28 32.2331.96

CRI-S-NE 17Hamann, Max W2 2:10.60

30.92 33.70 32.1433.84

CRI-A-NE 15Campbell, Henry H3 2:10.99

31.86 33.09 33.1932.85

CRI-A-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel4 2:13.90

30.97 33.87 34.6334.43

CRI-A-NE 17O'Connell, Gracie A5 2:14.30

32.31 32.94 34.3534.70

CRIM-NE 17Holson, Collin E6 2:15.74

32.58 34.23 34.4534.48

CRIM-NE 15Gonzalez, Noah S7 2:17.08

30.46 33.71 37.1835.73

CRI-S-NE 16Demers, Will H8 2:17.17

31.21 34.23 36.0535.68

CRI-S-NE 16Buche, Jenn A*9 2:17.37

32.01 33.88 36.2335.25

CRI-A-NE 15Swan, Katherine S*9 2:17.37

32.07 34.59 34.7535.96

CRI-A-NE 14Cui, Estella S11 2:22.67

33.21 35.72 36.8236.92

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B12 2:23.76

34.06 36.42 36.2437.04

USC-NE 16King, Trevor J13 2:24.02

34.82 37.07 34.5137.62

ATST-NE 15Roy, Maddie A14 2:31.57

35.47 38.27 38.5039.33

CRIM-NE 13Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K15 2:35.23

36.06 39.21 39.8740.09

USC-NE 13Bogaevsky, Anna16 2:41.62

37.31 42.17 39.9842.16

CRIM-NE 13Sau, Audrey17 2:41.70

36.99 41.42 41.0142.28

CRI-S-NE 15Gray, Paige E18 2:49.97

38.24 43.41 43.9344.39

CRI-A-NE 15Wallace, Mary A19 2:50.76

39.95 42.35 43.6744.79

CRI-S-NE 17Bryant, Madison A20 2:58.91

41.48 44.62 46.4846.33

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 20Yang, Calvin1 58.91

28.19 30.72

CRIM-NE 16Minassian, Nareg2 59.75

28.17 31.58

CRIM-NE 16Mitchell, Liam F3 1:00.99

28.27 32.72

ATST-NE 18Ni, Andrew C4 1:01.09

28.93 32.16

CRIM-NE 16Zhang, Alan Y5 1:01.18

29.13 32.05

CRIM-NE 19McEachern, John B6 1:01.91

29.26 32.65

CRIM-NE 17Granot, Nadav7 1:04.65

30.31 34.34

CRIM-NE 15Chan, Daniel H8 1:05.00

30.40 34.60

USC-NE 16Reinhorn, Noam M9 1:06.07

30.80 35.27

CRI-A-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W10 1:08.15

31.74 36.41

ATST-NE 13Lenston, Tommy I11 1:08.17

32.07 36.10

CRIM-NE 15Chin, Jaden M12 1:08.29

32.11 36.18

USC-NE 15Murray, Nathaniel D13 1:08.96

31.97 36.99

ATST-NE 15Viles, Rowan R14 1:09.18

32.93 36.25

CRI-A-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey*15 1:09.36

32.96 36.40

CRI-S-NE 15Hokanson, Jake R*15 1:09.36

33.37 35.99

CRI-S-NE 18LaPuma, Brendan T17 1:09.82

32.86 36.96

CRI-A-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G18 1:10.40

33.10 37.30

CRI-A-NE 17Hamlin, Molly E19 1:10.56

CRI-S-NE 17O'Connor, Patrick J20 1:11.16

34.37 36.79

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J21 1:11.28

33.94 37.34

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C22 1:12.25

34.66 37.59

USC-NE 13Teixeira, Isabela O23 1:12.34

33.69 38.65

CRIM-NE 15McClintock, Sammy B24 1:12.56

34.08 38.48

CRI-S-NE 18Turner, Ben N25 1:13.19

34.34 38.85

CRI-A-NE 15Dominici, Cara M26 1:13.29

33.89 39.40

CRI-S-NE 16Zerva, Nick L27 1:13.32

34.10 39.22

CRI-S-NE 14Brausch, Pierce B28 1:13.41

35.30 38.11

CRI-S-NE 16Moore, Ryan J29 1:13.80

35.06 38.74

ATST-NE 15St. Hilaire, Emma F30 1:14.04

34.83 39.21

CRI-S-NE 16Brown, Sadie B31 1:14.39

35.02 39.37

USC-NE 17Church, Eleanor J32 1:14.51

35.14 39.37

USC-NE 16Zenkin, Sophie A33 1:14.80

35.90 38.90

CRI-S-NE 13Lam, George T34 1:14.84

35.72 39.12

CRI-A-NE 14Michaud, Elle S35 1:14.87

35.28 39.59

CRI-S-NE 14Collins, Brendan P36 1:15.17

35.50 39.67

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J37 1:15.24

37.06 38.18

USC-NE 13Park, Han38 1:15.92

35.82 40.10

CRI-S-NE 16Smith, Bella C39 1:15.97

36.16 39.81

USC-NE 13Tyrrell, Caroline M40 1:16.53

36.14 40.39

CRI-A-NE 13Kiyko, Glafira41 1:16.63

36.41 40.22

CRIM-NE 16Fandila-Bunce, Gema42 1:16.95

36.96 39.99

USC-NE 15Tyrrell, William G43 1:17.79

36.09 41.70

USC-NE 15Lent, Emma K44 1:18.22

37.06 41.16

CRI-A-NE 15Holland, Skyler E45 1:18.44

36.95 41.49

CRI-A-NE 16Moulson, Charlotte B46 1:18.67

37.67 41.00
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CRI-A-NE 15Marcella, Madelyn E47 1:19.11

37.50 41.61

USC-NE 16Sa, Neva M48 1:19.71

37.67 42.04

CRIM-NE 17Hernandez, Maya A49 1:20.30

37.76 42.54

CRI-A-NE 17Davidson, Kara M50 1:20.37

37.64 42.73

ATST-NE 15Turku, Adea51 1:21.31

37.51 43.80

CRI-A-NE 13Narina, Nikhiladitya52 1:21.87

39.19 42.68

CRI-A-NE 17Sader, Nadine M53 1:21.90

38.93 42.97

CRI-S-NE 16Gajic, Mia I*54 1:22.04

38.10 43.94

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Sydney P*54 1:22.04

40.17 41.87

USC-NE 13Petrossi, Vance R56 1:22.52

37.60 44.92

CRIM-NE 13Garvin, Duke57 1:22.55

39.07 43.48

USC-NE 16Tsang, Rachel H58 1:23.15

39.47 43.68

CRI-S-NE 14Rizzo, Santo V59 1:23.63

39.48 44.15

USC-NE 15Cardone, Madeleine (Not J60 1:23.89

38.93 44.96

CRIM-NE 13Segal, Gabriel L61 1:24.06

41.74 42.32

USC-NE 14Andrews, Eloise M62 1:24.36

40.82 43.54

USC-NE 13Zhang, Ethan Y63 1:24.67

40.50 44.17

CRI-S-NE 15Shammas, Alea L64 1:25.36

40.18 45.18

USC-NE 15Mammola, Ali L65 1:25.42

40.10 45.32

CRI-A-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E66 1:25.49

40.19 45.30

CRI-S-NE 14Smith, Trevor E67 1:25.61

42.16 43.45

CRI-A-NE 17Heise, Caitie L68 1:26.06

41.31 44.75

CRI-S-NE 14Ferreira, Emma M69 1:26.17

40.27 45.90

CRI-S-NE 13Cabral, Kari R70 1:26.41

41.48 44.93

CRI-S-NE 13Miele, Dominic J71 1:26.83

41.30 45.53

CRI-S-NE 16Friedland, Chelsie T72 1:27.07

41.16 45.91

CRI-A-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A73 1:27.65

42.21 45.44

CRI-S-NE 13Blasi, Jillian G74 1:28.21

41.97 46.24

CRIM-NE 14Ansari, Deedee75 1:28.30

42.07 46.23

CRIM-NE 14Zalkind, Zoe76 1:29.35

42.63 46.72

CRI-S-NE 15Gray, Paige E77 1:29.78

41.77 48.01

CRIM-NE 13Pierce, Mary E78 1:31.50

43.13 48.37

CRI-S-NE 17Bryant, Madison A79 1:31.67

42.88 48.79

USC-NE 13Shan, Evan Z*80 1:32.36

43.74 48.62

CRI-S-NE 13Morin, Ryley E*80 1:32.36

43.23 49.13

CRI-A-NE 13Barnes, Sophia R82 1:33.62

42.89 50.73

CRIM-NE 16Rauh, Kathryn J83 1:33.70

CRI-A-NE 13Smith, Jake A84 1:34.76

45.06 49.70

CRI-S-NE 14Desroches, Ashley T85 1:37.84

46.55 51.29

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W1 2:20.00

31.41 35.83 35.9636.80

ATST-NE 16Ni, Daniel C2 2:28.04

33.78 37.47 39.0037.79

CRIM-NE 14Kam, Ryan3 2:33.21

33.52 38.84 40.7140.14

CRI-A-NE 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O4 2:37.61

34.51 40.06 41.5041.54

ATST-NE 16Laney, Jacob D5 2:38.34

35.08 39.91 41.6441.71

CRI-A-NE 13Kawai, Emma G6 2:40.64

37.03 41.20 41.6040.81

CRI-A-NE 15Neilly, Claire E7 2:42.30

36.30 42.12 41.5042.38

CRI-A-NE 14Kelley, Kyla G8 2:43.16

36.66 40.83 42.4843.19

CRIM-NE 13Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K9 2:46.47

37.27 43.14 42.0444.02

CRI-A-NE 16Moulson, Charlotte B10 2:47.08

38.28 42.31 43.4143.08

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B11 2:51.67

39.29 44.33 42.5845.47

CRI-S-NE 15Faulkner, Mya R12 2:55.26

40.46 44.63 44.8445.33

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Ethan13 2:55.87

40.59 44.42 44.6046.26

CRIM-NE 13Shilovitsky, Eli14 2:57.79

38.03 45.53 46.4847.75

CRIM-NE 13DeVeau, Sophia P15 2:59.83

40.94 46.03 45.0247.84

CRI-A-NE 14Hulbert, Keira E16 3:03.10

41.38 46.08 48.1147.53

CRIM-NE 13Kammer, Julia M17 3:07.09

42.63 47.99 47.8048.67

CRI-S-NE 15Ellin, Faith M18 3:21.24

44.67 50.46 52.8753.24

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Caputo, Quinn J1 53.72

25.34 28.38

CRI-S-NE 17Dou, Andrew Y2 54.48

25.42 29.06

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G3 54.66

25.64 29.02

ATST-NE 18Ni, Andrew C4 55.37

26.20 29.17

CRIM-NE 20Yang, Calvin5 55.73

25.84 29.89

CRI-S-NE 17London, Charlie L6 56.21

26.38 29.83

CRI-A-NE 15Chea, Rittivuth E7 56.90

26.87 30.03

CRI-A-NE 17Hamlin, Molly E8 57.71

27.44 30.27

CRIM-NE 15Shaer, Ben Z9 57.94

27.19 30.75

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J10 58.16

26.91 31.25

CRIM-NE 15Gonzalez, Noah S11 58.31

27.16 31.15

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H12 58.34

27.58 30.76

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P13 58.52

27.41 31.11

CRI-A-NE 17Kelley, Andrew W14 58.75

27.12 31.63

ATST-NE 14Giguere, Luke J15 58.96

27.55 31.41

CRI-S-NE 18Turner, Ben N16 59.20

27.40 31.80

CRIM-NE 18Lo, Kyle17 59.31

27.92 31.39

USC-NE 16Reinhorn, Noam M18 59.34

27.39 31.95

CRI-S-NE 16Zerva, Nick L19 59.43

27.44 31.99

CRIM-NE 14Kam, Ryan20 59.64

28.06 31.58

CRI-A-NE 13Mouhidin, Hazel21 59.80

27.88 31.92

CRI-A-NE 15Malinovski, Matvey22 1:00.39

27.85 32.54

CRI-S-NE 17Hamann, Max W23 1:00.70

28.44 32.26

USC-NE 17Korbly, Isabella A24 1:00.71

28.10 32.61



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:14 AM  10/26/2020  Page 11
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Sanction #: NE21-1024CRIMA

Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

CRIM-NE 15Chan, Daniel H25 1:00.87

29.33 31.54

USC-NE 18Latham, Laura F*26 1:01.00

28.41 32.59

CRI-S-NE 17Noonan, Will J*26 1:01.00

27.79 33.21

CRI-S-NE 15Xayaveth, Hope J28 1:01.08

28.60 32.48

USC-NE 17Edison, Katie R29 1:01.29

28.63 32.66

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Patrick O30 1:01.32

28.35 32.97

CRIM-NE 16McGovern, Izzy C31 1:01.41

29.56 31.85

CRIM-NE 17Holson, Collin E32 1:01.66

28.01 33.65

USC-NE 18Martin, Michaela E33 1:01.88

28.60 33.28

CRI-A-NE 15Swan, Katherine S34 1:01.89

28.45 33.44

CRI-A-NE 14Giles, Ivan A35 1:02.12

27.72 34.40

CRIM-NE 14Lu, Aaron L36 1:02.66

28.83 33.83

USC-NE 15Murray, Nathaniel D37 1:02.81

29.14 33.67

USC-NE 13Teixeira, Isabela O38 1:02.85

28.92 33.93

CRI-S-NE 16Brown, Sadie B39 1:02.90

29.60 33.30

CRI-A-NE 17Davidson, Kara M40 1:03.01

29.62 33.39

USC-NE 17Svoboda, Alena M41 1:03.22

30.22 33.00

USC-NE 17Church, Eleanor J42 1:03.29

29.71 33.58

USC-NE 17Pillion, Ryan J43 1:03.30

29.86 33.44

CRI-A-NE 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G44 1:03.78

29.54 34.24

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S45 1:04.03

29.95 34.08

USC-NE 15Esteves, Will S46 1:04.25

28.74 35.51

ATST-NE 13Lenston, Tommy I47 1:04.31

30.05 34.26

CRI-S-NE 16Buche, Jenn A48 1:04.56

30.68 33.88

CRIM-NE 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M49 1:04.58

28.59 35.99

CRI-S-NE 14Brady, Peyton S*50 1:04.73

29.71 35.02

CRI-A-NE 15Neilly, Claire E*50 1:04.73

29.81 34.92

CRI-A-NE 13Hassani, Aya F52 1:04.75

29.71 35.04

CRI-S-NE 16Davis, Zoe E53 1:04.86

29.96 34.90

CRIM-NE 17Deveikas, Jacob C54 1:05.08

30.03 35.05

CRI-A-NE 14Wieczorek, Hannah P55 1:05.12

30.01 35.11

CRIM-NE 14Yoo, Andy*56 1:05.15

30.23 34.92

ATST-NE 17Yohan, Tessa E*56 1:05.15

30.24 34.91

USC-NE 16King, Trevor J58 1:05.35

30.86 34.49

CRI-A-NE 14Michaud, Elle S59 1:05.74

30.81 34.93

ATST-NE 15Viles, Rowan R60 1:06.26

30.37 35.89

USC-NE 13Lu, Andrew61 1:06.48

30.98 35.50

CRI-S-NE 18LaPuma, Brendan T62 1:06.51

30.91 35.60

CRI-S-NE 13Baghdasaryan, Kseniya63 1:07.40

31.65 35.75

CRI-S-NE 16Moore, Ryan J64 1:07.90

30.11 37.79

CRI-A-NE 17Allardi, Mckenna M65 1:08.02

31.97 36.05

CRI-S-NE 13Giesler, Jillian P66 1:08.10

31.93 36.17

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B67 1:08.16

31.40 36.76

CRI-A-NE 14Cui, Estella S68 1:08.69

31.67 37.02

USC-NE 15Lent, Emma K69 1:08.77

33.31 35.46

CRI-S-NE 16Demers, Will H70 1:09.27

31.24 38.03

CRI-A-NE 15Marcella, Madelyn E71 1:09.97

32.64 37.33

CRI-A-NE 17Sader, Nadine M72 1:10.17

32.81 37.36

CRI-S-NE 15Bullen, Morgan M73 1:10.83

32.33 38.50

ATST-NE 13Harrington, Aubrey G74 1:10.85

32.46 38.39

CRI-A-NE 14Moulson, William J75 1:11.20

33.13 38.07

USC-NE 14Bobiak, Gabi G76 1:11.74

33.47 38.27

CRI-S-NE 15Bouvier, Ella77 1:11.81

33.31 38.50

CRI-S-NE 13Wright, Keegan F78 1:12.46

33.52 38.94

USC-NE 13Bogaevsky, Anna79 1:12.62

34.35 38.27

CRI-A-NE 14Abdelal, Ali A80 1:12.73

33.95 38.78

CRI-S-NE 13Grisanti, Max G81 1:12.85

34.56 38.29

CRI-S-NE 16Shen, Catherine M82 1:13.07

33.15 39.92

CRIM-NE 17Hernandez, Maya A83 1:13.48

34.85 38.63

CRI-A-NE 15Holland, Skyler E84 1:13.72

34.61 39.11

ATST-NE 14Cyr, Sadie E85 1:13.80

33.56 40.24

USC-NE 15Downer, Lindsey K86 1:13.82

34.38 39.44

CRI-S-NE 13Blakesley, Caroline G87 1:15.39

34.83 40.56

CRIM-NE 17Henao, Sarah88 1:15.54

33.28 42.26

CRI-A-NE 13Rogers, Emily M89 1:15.62

33.93 41.69

CRI-S-NE 14Smith, Trevor E90 1:15.64

34.40 41.24

CRIM-NE 14Baker Dimock, Caroline E91 1:16.60

35.80 40.80

CRIM-NE 13Pierce, Mary E92 1:16.92

36.22 40.70

USC-NE 13Newark, Catherine A93 1:17.33

34.65 42.68

CRI-S-NE 14Ferreira, Emma M94 1:17.81

33.90 43.91

CRI-A-NE 13Smith, Jake A95 1:17.91

36.40 41.51

CRIM-NE 13Sau, Audrey96 1:18.26

36.04 42.22

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K97 1:18.45

35.16 43.29

CRI-S-NE 14Pattison, Lily A98 1:18.68

36.02 42.66

CRI-S-NE 13O'Neil, Taylor R99 1:19.03

37.86 41.17

CRI-S-NE 13Blasi, Jillian G100 1:19.34

35.75 43.59

ATST-NE 15Roy, Maddie A101 1:19.78

36.10 43.68

CRI-S-NE 13Miele, Dominic J102 1:20.26

38.94 41.32

USC-NE 14Iyer, Vibha K103 1:20.55

36.08 44.47

CRI-S-NE 14Rizzo, Santo V104 1:23.53

37.04 46.49

CRI-S-NE 14Desroches, Ashley T105 1:29.18

40.59 48.59

CRI-A-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R106 1:33.32

41.73 51.59

CRI-S-NE 14Collins, Brendan P--- DQ

29.74 37.86
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Results
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

CRI-S-NE 13Clark, Dylan A--- DQ

42.69 48.70

CRI-S-NE 15Ross, Ethan M--- DQ

29.77 33.76

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Zhang, Alan Y1 1:51.64

24.92 28.29 29.4129.02

CRI-A-NE 18Vasquez, Daniel A2 2:05.04

27.25 31.79 33.1232.88

CRI-A-NE 17O'Connell, Gracie A3 2:14.08

29.97 33.89 35.3534.87

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I4 2:22.50

31.26 35.63 38.0237.59

ATST-NE 15St. Hilaire, Emma F5 2:31.33

31.86 37.24 41.9340.30

CRIM-NE 13Garvin, Duke6 2:44.24

34.03 41.37 44.1544.69

CRIM-NE 13Miller, Lucas P7 2:53.13

37.07 42.74 47.1946.13

CRIM-NE 13Kammer, Julia M8 3:09.83

42.36 49.23 47.3850.86

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 19McEachern, John B1 1:57.60

24.87 29.89 27.0935.75

CRI-S-NE 17Smith, Christopher W2 1:59.11

25.03 30.06 29.0135.01

CRIM-NE 14Caputo, Quinn J3 1:59.38

25.59 28.88 28.5436.37

ATST-NE 18Ni, Andrew C4 2:03.73

27.21 33.30 29.7233.50

CRI-S-NE 15Shea, Carrick W5 2:05.08

27.57 32.64 28.9735.90

CRI-A-NE 15Chea, Rittivuth E6 2:07.50

27.39 30.70 29.4639.95

CRI-S-NE 17Lee, Benjamin J7 2:07.59

27.27 31.19 29.6539.48

ATST-NE 14Sun, Teddy H8 2:07.82

28.03 32.30 30.0637.43

CRI-S-NE 17Dou, Andrew Y9 2:08.13

27.14 32.79 29.1939.01

CRIM-NE 18Lo, Kyle10 2:10.63

28.76 32.57 30.2539.05

USC-NE 17Korbly, Isabella A11 2:12.08

29.06 33.73 30.7738.52

USC-NE 15Murray, Nathaniel D12 2:13.15

28.81 34.29 31.0039.05

CRIM-NE 15Chin, Jaden M13 2:13.82

28.84 34.70 31.5638.72

CRI-S-NE 17Hamann, Max W14 2:13.93

28.35 35.35 30.7939.44

CRI-A-NE 15Campbell, Henry H15 2:14.67

29.37 33.65 30.2841.37

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Samuel P16 2:15.79

27.94 34.56 31.8641.43

CRI-S-NE 17London, Charlie L17 2:16.31

27.76 35.92 30.6441.99

CRIM-NE 15Shaer, Ben Z18 2:17.81

28.57 33.50 29.9945.75

CRIM-NE 16Roche, Ali M19 2:18.57

30.85 34.61 31.9041.21

CRI-A-NE 15Dominici, Cara M20 2:18.93

30.45 36.83 30.9740.68

CRI-A-NE 14Giles, Ivan A21 2:19.01

27.74 34.19 31.8945.19

CRI-S-NE 16Davis, Zoe E22 2:20.82

30.58 36.61 34.4339.20

USC-NE 17Edison, Katie R23 2:21.17

29.28 35.96 32.9243.01

CRI-S-NE 15LaRue, Ethan C24 2:22.26

30.73 36.81 34.2940.43

CRIM-NE 16McGovern, Izzy C25 2:23.04

29.58 38.03 33.7141.72

CRI-S-NE 17Weedon, Katie S26 2:24.07

30.67 34.48 33.1045.82

CRIM-NE 14Yoo, Andy27 2:24.33

29.76 37.28 32.7944.50

CRI-S-NE 15Brenner, Ally I28 2:25.13

31.01 37.32 33.3143.49

CRI-A-NE 14Cui, Estella S29 2:25.86

31.42 36.51 33.0044.93

CRI-S-NE 15Ross, Ethan M30 2:25.87

29.94 39.56 31.1045.27

CRIM-NE 13Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K31 2:25.93

30.68 38.35 33.9342.97

ATST-NE 15St. Hilaire, Emma F32 2:26.14

32.55 37.98 34.1941.42

USC-NE 13Park, Han33 2:26.30

32.46 37.87 33.6942.28

CRI-S-NE 16Demers, Will H34 2:26.52

32.63 37.06 31.5945.24

CRI-A-NE 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O35 2:27.41

30.15 38.11 34.4944.66

CRIM-NE 14Knightly, Peyton D36 2:27.96

30.44 38.00 33.8245.70

CRI-S-NE 13Smith, Matthew B37 2:30.18

34.58 38.68 33.3443.58

CRI-S-NE 17Raftery, Jordyn E38 2:30.78

32.87 37.43 33.2647.22

CRI-S-NE 17Connelly, Reilly B39 2:32.48

31.36 38.75 35.5846.79

USC-NE 13Zhang, Ethan Y40 2:35.74

33.80 39.33 37.4645.15

CRI-S-NE 13Lam, George T*41 2:35.78

35.16 40.56 34.8945.17

CRI-S-NE 15Bouvier, Ella*41 2:35.78

33.57 40.17 35.8346.21

CRI-S-NE 13Grisanti, Max G43 2:36.57

33.16 38.16 35.3449.91

CRI-S-NE 13Shea, Breacan K44 2:37.46

34.77 39.70 35.6447.35

CRI-S-NE 14Pattison, Lily A45 2:39.35

38.32 39.28 33.6748.08

CRI-S-NE 16Gajic, Mia I46 2:39.54

34.02 41.52 37.6246.38

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Ethan47 2:39.78

36.04 41.34 36.0746.33

CRI-A-NE 13Rogers, Emily M48 2:40.22

33.30 41.05 37.2448.63

CRIM-NE 14Ansari, Deedee49 2:41.87

34.37 38.35 36.5152.64

CRIM-NE 13Shilovitsky, Eli50 2:41.88

34.05 40.12 39.2948.42

USC-NE 13Petrossi, Vance R51 2:43.16

35.11 1:29.70 38.35

CRI-S-NE 15Bodor, Maddie G52 2:43.59

34.67 43.36 37.3548.21

USC-NE 13Newark, Catherine A53 2:48.97

36.89 43.81 36.4051.87

CRIM-NE 14Baker Dimock, Caroline E54 2:50.07

37.98 44.52 37.0950.48

CRI-A-NE 13Hennessy, Maddie R55 3:12.38

42.80 49.21 42.8057.57

CRI-S-NE 13Giardini, Emma S56 3:30.09

54.17 51.36 46.7057.86

CRI-S-NE 13Clark, Dylan A--- DQ

45.51 42.41 40.5359.92


